
IN
OEM NO. TYS NO. EX

VGDAF-01 IN 70 17.5 11

VGDAF-01 EX " " "

368893 *VGDAF-02 IN 70.1 17.5 11.07

368893 *VGDAF-02 EX " " "

240472-5 *VGDAF-03 IN 70 16.03 10

240472-5 *VGDAF-03 EX " " "

210279 *VGDAF-04 IN 71 14.33 8.72

210279 *VGDAF-04 EX " " "

236534-3 *VGDAF-05 IN 70.3 17.5 11.1

236534-3 *VGDAF-05 EX " " "

0266425 *VGDAF-06 IN 75 17.55 10.07

0266425 *VGDAF-06 EX " " "

752299 *VGDAF-07 IN 68 16.04 10

752299 *VGDAF-07 EX " " "

557284 *VGDAF-08 IN 79 16.04 10

557284 *VGDAF-08 EX " " "
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Tsu Yun Sen Corporation
VALVE GUIDES

DAF
ENGINE PARTS NO. DIMENSION

Domestic Market
ONLY

PCS
SET MAT. NOTESL*OD*ID SHAPE

12 G

G A-2

G

DD575
DF615
DT615

G

A

A-2

DKA1160
DKB1160
DKS1160
DKS1160E
DKT1160

G

DKV1160
DKX1160
DKX1160ATi
DKXE1160
DKZ1160ATI
DKZE1160
WS225
WS259
WS282

G

DNS620
DNT620
DNTD620

G

HS825
RS180
RS180L
RS180M
RS200
RS200L
RS200M
RS222
RS222L
RS222M

G

A-2

A

DKA1600

DKA1160
DKB1160
DKS1160
DKS1160E
DKT1160

DH825
DHB825
DHS825
DHT825
DHTD825
DHU825
DU825



IN
OEM NO. TYS NO. EX

Tsu Yun Sen Corporation
VALVE GUIDES

DAF
ENGINE PARTS NO. DIMENSION PCS

SET MAT. NOTESL*OD*ID SHAPE

1313683 *VGDAF-09 IN 77 15.04 9

1313683 *VGDAF-09 EX

VGDAF-10 IN

VGDAF-10 EX

VGDAF-11 IN

VGDAF-11 EX

VGDAF-12 IN

VGDAF-12 EX

VGDAF-13 IN

VGDAF-13 EX

VGDAF-14 IN

VGDAF-14 EX

VGDAF-15 IN

VGDAF-15 EX

VGDAF-16 IN

VGDAF-16 EX

VGDAF-17 IN

VGDAF-17 EX

VGDAF-18 IN

VGDAF-18 EX

VGDAF-19 IN

VGDAF-19 EX

VGDAF-20 IN

VGDAF-20 EX

VGDAF-21 IN

VGDAF-21 EX

VGDAF-22 IN

VGDAF-22 EX

VGDAF-23 IN

VGDAF-23 EX

VGDAF-24 IN

VGDAF-24 EX

XF250M
XF280M
XF315M
XF355M

G A


	DAF

